Tavling Véarsaluten Nr 1

Datum 2015-01-11
Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
01-307 AtlasCopco PSK
Lindberg, Per 2(09:36) C
Lindberg, Per 17 (11:06) A
Lindberg, Per 31(12:30) R
01-357 Bromma PSK
Dahlin, Niklas 2(09:36) C
Dahlin, Niklas 17 (11:06) A
Dahlin, Niklas 31(12:30) R
Garp, Kenneth 1(09:30) C
Garp, Kenneth 17 (11:06) A
Garp, Kenneth 31(12:30) R
Nilsson, UIf 1(09:30) C
Nilsson, Ulf 16 (11:00) B
Nilsson, Ulf 30(12:24) A
08-575 Ddder hults PK
Elgel6f, Ola 2(09:36) C
Elgelof, Ola 17 (11:06) A
Elgelof, Ola 31(12:30) R
Hult, Magnus 1(09:30) C
Hult, Magnus 16 (11:00) B
Hult, Magnus 31(12:30) R
Hakansson, Tobias 1(09:30) C
Hakansson, Tobias 16 (11:00) B
Hakansson, Tobias 30(12:24) A
Johansson, Tom 2(09:36) C
Johansson, Tom 17 (11:06) A
Johansson, Tom 31(12:30) R
Olander, Niklas 8(10:12) C
Olander, Niklas 24 (11:48) A
Olander, Ronny 2(09:36) C
Olander, Ronny 17 (11:06) A
Olander, Ronny 32(12:36) R
Risenberg, Marten 8(10:12) C
Risenberg, Méarten 25(11:54) R
Rosenqvist, Henrik 8(10:12) C
Rosenqvist, Henrik 25(11:54) R
Rosengvist, Lena 8(10:12) C
Rosengvist, Lena 23(11:42) B
01-766 Ekens Psf
Bergman, Matias 3(09:42) C
Bergman, Matias 18 (11:12) A
Bergman, Matias 32(12:36) R
Simmerud, Clas 2(09:36) C
Simmerud, Clas 19(11:18) A
Simmerud, Clas 33(1242) R
5-752 Ekg0 SG
Albinsson, Robert 14 (10:48) C
Claesson, Maria 8(10:12) C

WinShooter

Klass

2C

2R

3C
3A
3R
3C
3A
3R
3C
3B
3A

3C
3A
3R
3C
3B
3R
1C
1B

3C
3A
3R
2C

3C
3A
3R
2C
2R
3C
3R
D3C
3B

3C
3A
3R
2C

2R

1C
D3C




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

01-426

08-393

08-071

04-526

04-119

Claesson, Maria
Karlsson, Kenny
Karlsson, Kenny
Klingberg, Per
Klingberg, Per
Klingberg, Per
Nilsson, Thomas
Nilsson, Thomas

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Jarf, Kenneth

Jarf, Kenneth

Jarf, Kenneth
Hogsby PK
Garpenstedt, Bjorn
Garpenstedt, Bjérn
Garpenstedt, Jonas
Garpenstedt, Jonas
Garpenstedt, Jonas
Kalmar PK
Abrahamsson, Leif

Abrahamsson, Leif
Elmarsson, Anna
Elmarsson, Anna
Elmarsson, Fredrik
Elmarsson, Fredrik
Nyman, Jack
Nyman, Jack
Motala PK

Hallin, Richard
Hallin, Richard
Storm, Bjoérn
Storm, Bjérn
Storm, Bjérn
Weideryd, Magnus
Weideryd, Magnus
Wohlfart, Gunther
Wohlfart, Gunther
Wohlfart, Gunther

Norrkopings PK
Carlberg, Peter

Carlberg, Peter
Carlberg, Peter
Carlsson, Goran
Carlsson, Goran
Carlsson, Goran
Grufman, Linda
Jansson, Michagl
Jensen, Niklas
Karlsson, Tomas
Karlsson, Tomas
Pettersson, Mikael
Pettersson, Mikael

WinShooter

23 (11:42) B
8(10:12) C
24 (11:48) A
3(09:42) C
18 (11:12) A
34 (12:48) B
9(10:18) C
24 (11:48) A

3(09:42) C
18 (11:12) A
32(12:36) R

9(10:18) C
23 (11:42) B
4(09:48) C
20 (11:24) R
34 (12:48) B

9(10:18) C
25 (11:54) R
9(10:18) C
23 (11:42) B
9(10:18) C
24 (11:48) A
9(10:18) C
24 (11:48) A

18 (11:12) A
32(12:36) R
3(09:42) C
18 (11:12) A
32(12:36) R
10 (10:24) C
26 (12:00) A
3(09:42) C
18 (11:12) A
32 (12:36) R

1(09:30) C
16 (11:00) B
30 (12:24) A
1(09:30) C
16 (11:00) B
33(12:42) R
13 (10:42) C
13(10:42) C
13 (10:42) C
10 (10:24) C
25 (11:54) R
3(09:42) C
19 (11:18) A

Klass
3B
2C

3C
3A
3B
2C

3C
3A
3R

VYC
OPB
3C
3R
3B

VYC
OPR
JC
1B
3C
3A
3C
3A

2R
2C

2R
3C
3A
3C
3A
3R

3C
3B
3A
2C
2B
2R
D3C
2C
2C
2C
2R
3C
3A




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Pettersson, Mikael 33(12:42) R
04-374 Saab -Psk
Friberg, Stefan 7(10:.06) C
Friberg, Stefan 23(11:42) B
Friberg, Susanna 7(10:06) C
Friberg, Susanna 23(11:42) B
Hansson, Gunnar 10(10:24) C
Hansson, Gunnar 25(11:54) R
Johansson, Claes 7(10:.06) C
Johansson, Claes 28 (12:12) R
Johansson, Max 10 (10:24) C
Johansson, Max 28 (12:12) R
Kam, Leif 13(10:42) C
Kam, Mikael 13(10:42) C
Molid, Johan 10 (10:24) C
Molid, Johan 26 (12:00) A
Nilsen, Kjeld 10 (10:24) C
Nilsen, Kjeld 25(11:54) R
Nordell, Torbjdrn 7(10:06) C
Nordell, Torbjorn 22 (11:36) A
Schadld, Sofia 13(10:42) C
01-654 Sodertélje PK
Andersson, Bosse 12 (10:36) C
Andersson, Bosse 27 (12:.06) R
Fredriksson, Linus 12 (10:36) C
Fredriksson, Linus 27 (12:.06) R
Sonesson, Tony 12 (10:36) C
Sternrot, Mikael 12 (10:36) C
Sternrot, Mikael 26 (12:00) A
07-049 Vimmerby PSK
Eriksson, Tim 15(10:54) C
Gardelin, UIf 12 (10:36) C
Holmberg, Patrik 14 (10:48) C
Isaksson, Nicklas 15(10:54) C
Jonsson, Tomas 6 (10:00) C
Jonsson, Tomas 21(11:30) R
Kratz, Kalle 14 (10:48) C
Lindau, Kim 6(10:00) C
Lindau, Kim 21 (11:30) R
Lindstrom, Daniel 15(10:54) C
Lindstrom, Jorgen 15(10:54) C
Nilsson, Niclas 14 (10:48) C
Pettersson, Conny 6 (10:00) C
Pettersson, Conny 21(11:30) R
Pettersson, Fredrik 12 (10:36) C
07-203 Vasterviks PSF
Andersson, Roger 5(09:54) C
Burman, Rolf 5(09:54) C
Burman, Rolf 20(11:24) R
Guzenda, Eva 6 (10:00) C
Hollander, Nils-Erik 5(09:54) C
Hollander, Nils-Erik 19(11:18) A

WinShooter

Klass
3R

3C
3B
D2C
2B
vYC
OPR
VAC
OPR
3C
3R
vYC
1C
2C

VYC
OPR
3C
3A
Di1C

VAC
OPR
1C
1R
1C
2C

1C
1C
1C
1C
3C
3R
1C
3C
3R
1C
1C
1C
3C
3R
1C

1C

VAC
OPR
D1C
VAC
OPA




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

06-386

04-101

08-375

19-243

Johansson, Dani€l
Johansson, Dani€l
Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar
Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar
Zettergren, Fredrik
Zettergren, Fredrik

Véxj 6 pistolklubb
Magnusson, Anders

Magnusson, Anders
Magnusson, Anders

Aby Skytteklubb
Boren, Tony

Boren, Tony
Boren, Tony
Djoric, Mile
Djoric, Mile
Hersland, Patrik
Hersland, Patrik
Kjellstrém, Christian
Kjellstrém, Christian
Mérdskog, Tomas
Mérdskog, Tomas
Schimmell, Magja
Schimmell, Mga
Alems SF
Bagfeldt, Johan
Bagfeldt, Johan
Karlsson, Magnus
Karlsson, Magnus
Karlsson, Magnus
Rynestam, Joakim
Rynestam, Joakim
Skoglund, Lennart
Skoglund, Lennart
Skoglund, Lennart

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Carlsson, Svante
Carlsson, Svante
Holm, Mikagl
Holm, Mikael
Holm, Mikagl
Nord, Bengt-Olov
Nord, Bengt-Olov
Wesdling, Richard
Wessling, Richard

WinShooter

5(09:54) C
24 (11:48) A
5(09:54) C
20 (11:24) R
5(09:54) C
22 (11:36) A

4 (09:48)
19 (11:18)
33 (12:42)

4 (09:48)
19 (11:18)
34 (12:48)
6 (10:00)
22 (11:36) A
6(10:00) C
22 (11:36) A
7(10:.06) C
22 (11:36) A
11 (10:30) C
26 (12:00) A
7(10:06) C
22 (11:36) A

Ow>»0 PO

11 (10:30) C
26 (12:00) A
4(09:48) C
19 (11:18) A
33(12:42) R
11 (10:30) C
27 (12:06) R
4(09:48) C
20 (11:24) R
34 (12:48) B

11 (10:30) C
26 (12:00) A
4(09:48) C
20 (11:24) R
34 (12:48) B
11 (10:30) C
34 (12:48) B
11 (10:30) C
27 (12:06) R

Klass
2C

VAC
OPR
2C

3C
3A
3R

3C
3A
3B
3C
3A
1C

1C
1C

D3C
3A

1C

3C
3A
3R
3C
3R
3C
3R
3B

1C

3C
3R
3B
VAC
OPB
VAC
OPR




